$400,000 - 6900 E Princess Drive (unit 1136), Phoenix

MLS® #6758843

$400,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,093 sqft
Residential on O Acres

LARRONATA CONDOMINIUM, Phoenix, AZ

This exquisite 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom unit is a
true gem, boasting an open and airy layout
that is flooded with natural light. With tasteful
furnishings included, all you need to bring is
yourself.

Located in a prime spot, this stunning
residence offers unparalleled convenience,
just moments away from the 101 and some of
the most exclusive shopping destinations in
Scottsdale, such as the renowned Kierland
Commons and The Scottsdale Quarter.

When it's time to unwind, indulge in the
ultimate relaxation at the resort-style pool,
where you can bask in the glorious Arizona
sunshine.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 6758843
Price $400,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00
Square Footage 1,093
Acres 0.03

Year Built 2003

Type Residential
Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active



Community Information

Address 6900 E Princess Drive (unit 1136)
Subdivision LARRONATA CONDOMINIUM
City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85054

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Clubhouse
Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features  Eat-in Kitchen, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, High
Speed Internet

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)
Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Paradise Valley Unified District
Elementary Sandpiper Elementary School
Middle Desert Shadows Elementary School

Listing Details
Listing Office The Noble Agency
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